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£AH N A WASHE | e | Z518%
28.4.15 |ERN28EERE LYHi4y 2,400,000 2,400,000
28.4.16 [AFITF r—7 7 A J4E R fERTR16.4-17.3 58,968| 2,341,032
98 4 16 E})I%“rféﬁzm a3 (&F ., B, I, iR, B 2500 2.338.532
28.4.20 |fEXEEFEN4A S 6,366| 2,332,166
28.4.21 |&F BEER4H 5 8952%0.7 6,266 2,325,900
28.4.27 |F5EHTEI4A & 3,666| 2,322,234
28.4.27 |ABAHTER4R & 1,887| 2,320,347
28.4.27 |TIHEH#M4AHS 3,015| 2,317,332
28.5.2 |Eik HEFHMNR4H S 6208%0.7 4,345| 2,312,987
28.5.2 |3 EFEN4A4r 10337%0.7 7,235| 2,305,752
28.5.2 [VEK EIEMR4A S 10750%0.7 7,525{ 2,298,227
98.5.9 E;*I)I%EF‘HEJSE G (& B, B, B, B 0500 2.295.727
28.5.12 |F&H EFER4AL 7238%0.7 5,066 2,290,661
28.5.20 (X =ETFHGA S 6,408] 2,284,253
28.5.23 | AT triE R HIE TR 16.5-17.3 3,810 2,280,443
28.5.23 | FTII AR E) | EFTER241 52445 3,000| 2,277,443
28.5.23 | H FITH7 55 | RIS ERE28.4-29.3 24,300] 2,253,143
28.5.24 |[HEmE w791 TRIEREIEK ER 2,320| 2,250,823
28.6.27 |THH#MEA 3,015| 2,247,808




28.5.30 |&F FEFEINSH4 8951%0.7 6,265 2,241,543
28.5.30 [AMFE5A & 1,887) 2,239,656
28.5.31 |FE7EHTRHISA & 3,666 2,235,990
28.5.31 |#FH BERABH T 10445%0.7 7,311| 2,228,679
28.5.31 [{H/K EFENSH 4 10750%0.7 7,525| 2,221,154
28.5.31 @R EEEINSA 4 5465%0.7 3,825 2,217,329
98.6.2 E}):I:%ﬁl%%ﬂ a7 (&F, TEAK, B, miR, B 2.500] 2,214,829
28.6.6 |TBERR= b= ESHE, BAmX 2,093| 2,212,736
28.6.9 |REMENH. B, B8 FHEEFE6.4-17.3 15,850 2,196,886
28.6.9 |I5=E DK FHEHETF16.4-17.3 14,000| 2,182,886
28.6.11 | BHITRICFEENNT =Dh) 1,000 2,181,886
28.6.13 |BEH FE31EIRHMF BIETFES IS 1,040| 2,180,846
28.6.15 |AABEHME HITHE28.7-28.12 16,200 2,164,646
28.6.15 [7RAZN A4FHE. IERo—R 4,368| 2,160,278
28.6.18 |@&F EIEIU6H 4> 8847x0.7 6,192 2,154,086
28.6.20 |#Ex= BIENR6HS 6,461| 2,147,625
28.6.27 |HHRE HIRIFMEB4 1558 FHawEEIR 39,465| 2,108,160
28.6.27 (W b— HIRIHAL 2, w22 — 49,291 2,058,869
28.6.28 |EH EFMV5H 4 11081%0.7 7,756 2,051,113
28.6.29 |[APAXTHE 6H 4 1,887 2,049,226
28.6.30 |[FEETH 6H 3,666| 2,045,560
28.6.30 |¥EK BEEA6H S 10750%0.7 7,525| 2,038,035
28.6.30 |BXH: EEAR{R6H > 12826%0.7 8,978 2,029,057




28.6.30 |=¥ EEHEIN6H 4y 5818%0.7 4,072 2,024,985
98.7 4 Eﬁ)ﬂ:%‘f&ﬁm 43 (&F. B, B mik. B 2.500| 2,022,485
28.7.11 |vvH B AyMNIOR{a—R3E 1,836| 2,020,649
28.7.20 |#ezz=E BERENTH 6,580 2,014,069
28.7.23 |&F HEIFFETHS 8907x0.7 6,234| 2,007,835
28.7.28 |ABAFE THA 1,887| 2,005,948
28.7.29 |BRM EIEI6H 4 T730%0.7 5,411 2,000,537
28.7.30 |WEcEHE 7RS4 3,666 1,996,871
&1 HASERHARIE OB RER A
28.7.31 |FH | BIBEOFFRALT A NI EHIR O BE ) 3,610 1,993,261
BIRERRF AL T AR O BRI )
28.7.31 [¥EK HIREWFEALIHE BIROEHELTE] 2,160 1,991,101
28.7.31 Egﬁﬁ,ﬁg%{%?gﬂéz%ﬁﬁ%@%g@ 300/ 1,990,801
28.8.1 [E7/AK EEERT7AHZr 10750%0.7 7,525| 1,983,276
28.8.1 |B&H EFERTHS 11626%0.7 8,138| 1,975,138
28.8.9 [{E/K 7/30-31BIBMESERCHNN 65,070| 1,910,068
28.8.9 |&7F 7/30-8/1BIBREMICEIN 87,070| 1,822,998
9% 8.10 E?I%E%SE% &F . Bk, B, B, B 9,500 1,820,498
28.8.10 |(8/2-4 WHE, BIE niEMRE 383,200| 1,437,298
28.8.15 |FIlE. 1,437,304
28.8.19 |=E™—4% 4A4745M, 5H 504511, 6 56900 16,690( 1,420,614
28.8.22 |&F HBiH{L8A % 9248%0.7 6,599 1,414,015
28.8.22 |(#Ex= BIHENRSHAS 6,610 1,407,405
28.8.24 |EEH 8/19#RTHEIEILFRARE I — 10,912| 1,396,493




28.8.24 |{E/K, FBE 8/20-22 2EEFTAFNELES 161,600| 1,234,893
28.8.26 iﬁ* PODPHRR TR H OB EBI 1,500| 1,231,493
28.8.26 |WA& LECLCIY—I %L Triar]1-35 5,400 1,226,093
28.8.26 ’%g&%@ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%gﬂﬁ‘%ﬁ§bmmr§ 2,400 1,223,693
28.8.28 |FH TBER{NTH 4y 8084%0.7 5,658| 1,218,035
28.8.28 |WW FEFRINTH ST 5293%0.7 3,705| 1,214,330
28.8.29 %?%%;%ggﬁﬁ%ﬁéwg% Tk, B 957,300 956,530
28.8.29 |ATITEEZEY) 16.8-17.3 14,400 942,130
28.8.29 |7 —MENAIT o —REAt 570 941,560
28.8.30 |AHFE 8A L 1,887 939,673
28.8.31 Eﬁﬁ%é'ﬁ%@ﬁ@/&‘%ﬁi Ll 953 938,720
28.8.31 [BAk 2/ 2=)16.4-9 3,000 935,720
28.8.31 |B7cHRE 8H4 3,666 932,054
28.8.31 |E&BEREES [HADOHAKE500-1995 18,000] 914,054
28.8.31 [{E/K TBEEK8H4 11563%0.7 8,094| 905,960
28.8.31 [EK EIHR8H L 7019%0.7 4,913 901,047
28.8.31 | FEEEMA8H 4 10641%0.7 7,448 893,599
28.9.1 |[TZHEVRR 24K 572| 893,027
28.9.1 |UTHFETVRA ALK 1,800 891,227
95.9.5 Ejl%ﬁf‘iﬁgﬁ Gy & F TRK, B, BIR, B a500| 888727
28.9.7 |IRBEHEHRI FHEIR16.4-17.3 7,930 880,797
28.9.7 T —MERFEIT o — kS 570| 880,227




28.9.9 |7 —MRREIIT L —NEA 570 879,657
28.9.12 {HABE 77 —MEMS38/1-31 43,844| 835,813
28.9.12 |UZFEVIRA Y<hDY 150 835,663
28.9.16 |VTHEVRA AT yIA 100| 835,563
28.9.20 |[fEz= EIFHMNOA L 6,349 829,214
28.9.23 |Wh— EHIRIF# 9Am=®E 55,447 773,767
28.9.23 |7 —MEREIT o r—hES 510 773,257
28.9.27 |&TF EFEMR9HS 8978%0.7 6,284] 766,973
28.9.28 |20164F MRERE REHNERES 2,700 764,273
28.9.28 |WirHTE 9H & 3,666] 760,607
28.9.29 |EH TEIEIU8H 4 8384x0.7 5,868 754,739
28.9.30 [ABAFE 9H4 1,887 752,852

o 752,852
28.9.28 |Ar b’ — Mk 4,544 748,308
28.9.30 [fEAK EFERIHA 5 11563%0.7 8,094 740,214
28.9.30 |#xH EREN9AF 10578%0.7 7,404 732,810
28.9.30 [tk EENOA T 4444%0.7 3,110| 729,700
29.10.5 E}'I%ﬁf'ﬁ'ﬁlo;ﬁ 5 & TEK B EiR B 2500 727,200
28.10.6 |7 —MEREF T o —NERT 510 726,690
28.10.13 |FER284EE T ¥ % 2,400,000 3,126,690
28.10.19 |HAEE THET 7 — M98 5 45,202| 3,081,488
28.10.19 |XE#E - ERA R RHTH 28.8-29.3 5,730| 3,075,758
28.10.20 |#Ez= TEFEN10H L 6,422 3,069,336




28.10.21 |&F BIEfV10H 4 9084%0.7 6,358| 3,062,978
28.10.29 |mH EFEOHA 4 8229%0.7 5,760| 3,057,218
28.10.31 |FEFEHHE 1084 3,666] 3,053,552
28.10.31 |FIERH 636:}’»10)5]5:} 15,075 3,038,477
28.10.31 |AFAFE 10A% 1,887| 3,036,590
28.10.31 |3 TEENR10A 4 10513%0.7 7,359| 3,029,231
28.10.31 |@iR BIMAL0H 5 4780%0.7 3,346| 3,025,885
28.10.31 |¥E7K EFER10A 4 11563%0.7 8,094| 3,017,791
28.10.31 |=—¥wu Fror—b REMAEE, Bals 871,042| 2,146,749
28.11.3 |EEH TIEOERTEDEEE 1,800 2,144,949
98 11.4 Eéji%’f%ﬁllﬂ’;’a\ & BB, B B 9,500 2,142,449
28.11.8 [WEAK ST EEACHRTZWE- BXK) 700| 2,141,749
98.11.9 _L.ﬂ;:;g* JJ:1)1.8—9%EW§%(%B%®§IE\%§% 79.290| 2,062,459
28.11.10 [BEH 11.5-688&EIF—nlliF# 52,880 2,009,579
28.11.20 1&F WEIERI1AZS 9021%0.7 6,314 2,003,265
28.11.17 B b= A2 RAEZ—{R 52,995 1,950,270
28.11.21 (¥Ex = BEEMN1LA S 6,470 1,943,800
28.11.23 |WMBBRERE SHELRABA 2,076] 1,941,724
28.11.25 |{EAK HEBEBREYI U BEE 1,000 1,940,724
28.11.28 [BEMA EFER10A % 8157%0.7 5,709 1,935,015
99 11 98 ﬁ7k‘ ER, BH 1L25ER VARV AICS 2.220| 1,932,795
28.11.29 |FieHME 11A4 3,666 1,929,129
28.11.29 |FEEH®H 11A% 3,015 1,926,114




28.11.29 |ABHRE 11A4% 1,887| 1,924,227
28.11.29 |HAE B BT 7 —MEHZ10H 5 5,626 1,918,601
28.11.29 |HEe7 7 —MERIESE 289,780 1,628,821
28.11.30 [JE7K BAER1LHA 2> 14800%0.7 10,000| 1,618,821
28.11.30 |BcH FERER11A % 10605%0.7 7,423| 1,611,398
28.12.5 |=tv—{% 7H4Y 4,187| 1,607,211
28.12.5 |zE—f% 8R4 7,188 1,606,023
28.12.5 [="—1% 9A 4y 11,023| 1,589,000
28.12.5 |[=t—X 10 % 8,255| 1,580,745
98.12.7 Péj:l:%ﬁ%ﬁlzﬂﬁa\ &F TEK, B R, B 2.500| 1,578,245
28.12.20 |&F BEIRIN12/ 45 88570.7 6,199] 1,572,046
28.12.20 |#&xZ=E BmR12A% 6,464| 1,565,582
28.12.20 |BAEE WHETr—MEMS11A S 1,552 1,564,030
28.12.20 |7AZN A4HK 3,378| 1,560,652
28.12.22 |FreEM 12A 4 3,666 1,556,986
28.12.26 |THERR 12H% 3,015| 1,553,971
28.12.26 |AHAZRREE 12A4 1,887} 1,552,084
28.12.26 |th=¥idk- AFIRE 2016.4-12 11,970 1,540,114
28.12.27 |EH BER11H4 8130%0.7 5,691 1,534,423
28.12.27 | b— HIRIA#K GRERE) 47,562 1,486,861
28.12.28 |~FH=HH - ATIES 2016.4-017.3 9,600 1,477,261
29.1.4 |BGE BEE12H4r 10500%0.7 7,350 1,469,911
09 113 |BTHBILAZ @&F. K, 83, Bk, & 9500 1,467,411

H




29.1.13 |AAREE THET 7 —MEWS 128 4 194| 1,467,217
29.1.13  [FRk#E(E 2016:4-17.3 2,640| 1,464,577
29.1.20 |HEx= EFEN1AS 6,436 1,458,141
20.1.20 &K, BEH 1.17-19 B, BRHEE 170,160| 1,287,981
29.1.23 |&F EIFENLASL 9047%0.7 6,332 1,281,649
29.1.24 |&F HEHHM29.1-3 8,100| 1,273,549
29.1.26 |EER EFEIN12H 45 8335%0.7 5,834 1,267,715
29.1.27 |TEFHH 1A% 3,666| 1,264,049
29.1.29 |mik BAER12H 4 7603%0.7 5,322| 1,258,727
29.1.30 |/ABIFE 1A% 1,887 1,256,840
20.1.30 |THEB#®R 1A% 3,015 1,253,825
29.1.31 phh— HIRIABMAO2H . 2HBSFE) 107,017 1,146,808
29.1.31 | BEAN1A S 4537%0.7 3,175 1,143,633
29.1.31 WEK EAEKLAZr 12544%0.7 8,780 1,134,853
29.1.31 |BEH EEERI1IA S 11704%0.7 8,192 1,126,661
29.2.6 |&T “FHRHTH2016.4-17.3 6,000 1,120,661
59.9.10 réﬂ%ﬁ%ﬁzﬁéa\ &F . K, B, Bk E 2,500 1,118,161
29.2.13 gioﬁﬁﬁ%f%ﬁﬁ*qﬁﬁ@%ﬁaﬂﬁ 10,740| 1,107,421
29.2.14 |BAEE HBTr—bEMS 1R > 291 1,107,130
29.2.14 |&TF LASABEER 2016.4-17.3 7,440] 1,099,690
29.2.14 |#H LASAEER 2016.4-17.3 7,440 1,092,250
20.2.14 |THBERRS SEELHLHN 2,115 1,090,135
29.2.20 |FE 1,090,140




29.2.20 |¥ez= EFEMRCA L 6,330 1,083,810
29.2.22 |&F EFEMN2AS 8983%0.7 6,288] 1,077,522
29.2.23 [JEAK &BEr#16.10-17.3 3,000 1,074,522
29.2.27 |T#HEB#W 2°A%4 3,015 1,071,507
29.2.27 |FteHE 2A % 3,666 1,067,841
29.2.27 [ABA%TH 2H 4 1,887 1,065,954
29.2.28 [JEAK EEFHER2HS 12542407 8,779| 1,057,175
29.2.28 Bt WEEN2AH 4 10584%0.7 7,408 1,049,767
29.2.28 |abv—f% 12H% 8,934| 1,040,833
29.2.28 |aE—% 11894 10,734 1,030,099
29.3.1 |BEH EFE1AS4 8165%0.7 5,715{ 1,024,384
99.3.3 E}I%JTFEIBH% &F . HAK, B BRLE 2500 1,021,884
29.3.9 |UIHEVRR krF—F 880 1,021,004
29.3.10 [KbULIZESEOfIEDHHEL 51X 3100 15,500| 1,005,504
29.3.19 |&F A% 3,896 1,001,608
20.3.21 |#ExE BHEA3H® 6,411] 995,197
29.3.22 |&T BFE{A3A 4 8856%0.7 6,199 988,998
29.3.28 |@&k EEER2H 4y 538%0.7 3,696 985,402
29.3.29 |EH BFR2A 5 7871x0.7 5,609] 979,893
29.3.29 |[TFEH#H 2H%4 3,015 976,878
29.3.29 |FteH 2R 4 3,666] 973,212
20.3.29 |ABAZE 2A4 1,887| 971,325
29.3.29 |t ATIEE 2017.1-3 3,990 967,335




29.3.31 [BEWE20174E3H 5 940008ETRI 528,336 438,999
29.3.31 |RiR EFER3AL 6929%0.7 4,850 434,149
29.3.31 ¥k BFENSH 12542%0.7 8,779 425,370
29.3.31 (B FFENBH L 1049707 7,347] 418,023
29.4.14 |=v—fX 1—3A 4% 23,146 394,877
29.5.24 |Ti~DiE& 394,877 0

H 4,800,011| 4,800,011 0




